MONDAY

CRISPITO, CHX/CHILI
REFRIED BEANS
STEAMED BROCCOLI
APPLESAUCE
JOHN'S COOKIES

TUESDAY

HAMBURGER GRAVY
MASHED POTATOES
HOMEMADE LG ROLL
CALIFORNIA VEGETABLE
PEARS

Apr'”zms

JR HIGH LUNCH

WEDNESDAY

4 CHICKEN SANDWICH
MANDERIN ORANGE
GREEN BEANS

THURSDAY

STROGANOFF
ROTINI PASTA
HOMEMADE SM ROLL
CALIFORNIA VEGETABLE
PEACHES

6

FRIDAY

* NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

9

HAMBURGER ON A BUN
POTATO WEDGE FRIES
PINEAPPLE
DOUBLE CHOC COOKIES

10

* JUNIOR SAT DAY
CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHEESE SAUCE
CORN CHIPS
STEAMED CARROTS COIN
RAINBOW FRUIT SALAD

11 PULLED PORK SANDWICH
BAKED BEANS
APPLESAUCE

12

CHICKEN BREAST FILET
HOMEMADE SM ROLL
POTATOES, SEASONED
GRAVY, CHICKEN
STEAMED BROCCOLI
PEARS

13

* NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

16 BURRITO, B&C LG

CHEESE, CHEDDER
STEAMED CORN
PEARS

CHICKEN FAJITA
REFRIED BEANS
STRAWBERRIES
FUDGE BROWNIE

18 LASAGNA DINNER
HOMEMADE SM ROLL
STEAMED PEAS
PEACHES

CHICKEN FRIED BEEF
MASHED POTATOES
BROWN GRAVY
HOMEMADE SM ROLL
GREEN BEANS
FRUIT COCKTAIL

20

* NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

23 HOTDOG ON A BUN
VEGGIE CUPS
PEARS
GINGER SNAP COOKIE

BEEF SOFT TACO
STEAMED CORN
APPLESAUCE
JELLO

25 RIB A QUE SANDWICH
BBQ SAUCE
GREEN BEANS
PEARS

ROASTED CHICKEN
MASHED POTATOES
GRAVY, CHICKEN
HOMEMADE LG ROLL
STEAMED BROCCOLI
PINEAPPLE

27

* NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

30 CORN DOG

POTATO WEDGE FRIES
BLUEBERRIES
GRANNY B COOKIE

Non-discrimination Statement: This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
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Snake River School District

Allergens

April 2018
Recipe Allergens
R-0225 - PIZZA RIPPERS CHEESE Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk
R-0364 - COOKIE, GINGER Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0417 - SALAD BAR Milk, Eggs
R-0493 - CRISPITO, CHICKEN & CHILI, WG Wheat
R-0642 - COOKIES JOHN'S RECIPE #60 Scoop Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0291 - POTATO, REAL MASHED, IDAHOAN .5cup Milk (MAY CONTAIN), Soybeans (MAY CONTAIN)
R-0294 - BUN/ROLL, HOMEMADE WHOLE WHEAT, 20z Milk, Wheat
R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk
R-0350 - KETCHUP, CANNED 1TBSP CORN SYRUP
R-0408 - BEEF PATTIE W/ HOMEMADE BUN Milk, Wheat, CORN SYRUP
R-0417 - SALAD BAR Milk, Eggs
R-0488 - GRAVY, BEEF 7-12 Wheat, Soybeans
R-0691 - COOKIES, DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP, SCRACH Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk
R-0417 - SALAD BAR Milk, Eggs
R-0419 - PIZZA, SAUSAGE, DOMINQO'S WG Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0517 - CHICKEN SANDWICH Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0208 - STUFFWICH, HAM & CHEESE Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk
R-0358 - SALAD, FRUIT W/ COCONUT Milk, TreeNuts (COCOUNT)
R-0360 - BUN/ROLL, HOMEMADE WHOLE WHEAT, 1.50z Milk, Wheat
R-0417 - SALAD BAR Milk, Eggs
R-0580 - BEEF, STROGANOFF Milk, Wheat
R-0582 - PASTA, ROTINI COOKED Wheat
R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk
R-0350 - KETCHUP, CANNED 1TBSP CORN SYRUP
R-0408 - BEEF PATTIE W/ HOMEMADE BUN Milk, Wheat, CORN SYRUP
R-0417 - SALAD BAR Milk, Eggs
R-0421 - PIZZA, PEPPERONI, DOMINQO'S, WG Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0691 - COOKIES, DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP, SCRACH Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0213 - CHICKEN NUGGET FRITTERS Wheat, Soybeans
R-0214 - CHICKEN, CORN DOG Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0286 - SAUCE, NACHO/3CHEESE MIXED Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk
R-0350 - KETCHUP, CANNED 1TBSP CORN SYRUP
R-0358 - SALAD, FRUIT W/ COCONUT Milk, TreeNuts (COCOUNT)
R-0417 - SALAD BAR Milk, Eggs
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04/10/2018
04/11/2018

04/12/2018

04/16/2018

04/17/2018

04/18/2018

04/19/2018

04/23/2018

04/24/2018

R-0552 -
R-0306 -
R-0346 -
R-04009 -
R-0417 -
R-0419 -
R-0287 -
R-0306 -
R-0342 -
R-0346 -
R-0360 -
R-0369 -
R-0417 -
R-0590 -
R-0306 -
R-0371
R-0417 -
R-0421
R-0526 -
R-0306 -
R-0353 -
R-0354 -
R-0387 -
R-0417 -
R-0442 -
R-0207 -
R-0306 -
R-0360 -
R-0417 -
R-0419 -
R-0216 -
R-0291
R-0306 -
R-0360 -
R-0417 -
R-0517 -
R-0644 -
R-0306 -
R-0364 -
R-0417 -
R-0419 -
R-0551
R-0637 -
R-0306 -
R-0417 -

COOKIE, SUGAR, ICED, GRANNY B
MILK, VARIETY

SAUCE, BARBECUE

SANDWICH, PORK-SMOKED, PULLED
SALAD BAR

PIZZA, SAUSAGE, DOMINO'S WG
POTATOES, SEASONED

MILK, VARIETY

GRAVY, CHICKEN, ROASTED, MIX
SAUCE, BARBECUE

BUN/ROLL, HOMEMADE WHOLE WHEAT, 1.50z
PORK, PATTIE, RIB A QUE ON BUN
SALAD BAR

CHICKEN, BREAST FILET W/RIB MEAT
MILK, VARIETY

- BURRITO, BEAN & CHEESE, IW 5.20z

SALAD BAR

- PIZZA, PEPPERONI, DOMINO'S, WG

CHEESE, CHEDDER, SHREDDED, BULK
MILK, VARIETY

CHICKEN FAJITA ON WW TORTALLA
WHIP TOPPING, MIX

DELI SANDWICH W/HOMEMADE BUN-SEC
SALAD BAR

BROWNIE, HOMEMADE, .5gn

LASAGNA DINNNER MIX

MILK, VARIETY

BUN/ROLL, HOMEMADE WHOLE WHEAT, 1.50z
SALAD BAR

PIZZA, SAUSAGE, DOMINO'S WG

BEEF, CHICKEN FRIED PATTIE 40z

- POTATO, REAL MASHED, IDAHOAN .5cup

MILK, VARIETY

BUN/ROLL, HOMEMADE WHOLE WHEAT, 1.50z
SALAD BAR

CHICKEN SANDWICH

BROWN GRAVY, MIX

MILK, VARIETY

COOKIE, GINGER

SALAD BAR

PIZZA, SAUSAGE, DOMINO'S WG

- VEGETABLE CUPS, CARROTS, CELERY, RANCH

FRANK, PORK/BEEF ON A BUN-7-12
MILK, VARIETY
SALAD BAR

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk

Milk, Wheat

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat
Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat

Milk

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat, Soybeans

Milk (MAY CONTAIN), Soybeans (MAY CONTAIN)

Milk

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat, CORN SYRUP
Milk

Milk, Eggs



04/24/2018

04/25/2018

04/26/2018

04/30/2018

R-0502 -
R-0544 -
R-0225 -
R-0306 -
R-0346 -
R-0364 -
R-0369 -
R-0417 -
R-0212 -
R-0294 -
R-0306 -
R-0342 -
R-0350 -
R-0408 -
R-0417 -

R-0691

CORN DOGS, MINI, WG

TACO, BEEF, SOFT WG 8"

PIZZA RIPPERS CHEESE

MILK, VARIETY

SAUCE, BARBECUE

COOKIE, GINGER

PORK, PATTIE, RIB A QUE ON BUN
SALAD BAR

POTAOTES, MASHED, INSTANT, BULK
BUN/ROLL, HOMEMADE WHOLE WHEAT, 20z
MILK, VARIETY

GRAVY, CHICKEN, ROASTED, MIX
KETCHUP, CANNED 1TBSP

BEEF PATTIE W/ HOMEMADE BUN
SALAD BAR

- COOKIES, DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP, SCRACH
R-0214 -
R-0306 -
R-0350 -
R-0417 -
R-04109 -
R-0552 -

CHICKEN, CORN DOG

MILK, VARIETY

KETCHUP, CANNED 1TBSP

SALAD BAR

PIZZA, SAUSAGE, DOMINO'S WG
COOKIE, SUGAR, ICED, GRANNY B

Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans, CORN SYRUP

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk (MAY CONTAIN), Soybeans (MAY CONTAIN)

Milk, Wheat

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
CORN SYRUP

Milk, Wheat, CORN SYRUP
Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

CORN SYRUP

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans



