

April 2018

JR HIGH LUNCH



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
2	CRISPITO, CHX/CHILI REFRIED BEANS STEAMED BROCCOLI APPLESAUCE JOHN'S COOKIES	HAMBURGER GRAVY MASHED POTATOES HOMEMADE LG ROLL CALIFORNIA VEGETABLE PEARS	4 CHICKEN SANDWICH MANDERIN ORANGE GREEN BEANS	5 STROGANOFF ROTINI PASTA HOMEMADE SM ROLL CALIFORNIA VEGETABLE PEACHES	6 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS
9	HAMBURGER ON A BUN POTATO WEDGE FRIES PINEAPPLE DOUBLE CHOC COOKIES	* JUNIOR SAT DAY CHICKEN NUGGETS CHESS SAUCE CORN CHIPS STEAMED CARROTS COIN RAINBOW FRUIT SALAD	11 PULLED PORK SANDWICH BAKED BEANS APPLESAUCE	12 CHICKEN BREAST FILET HOMEMADE SM ROLL POTATOES, SEASONED GRAVY, CHICKEN STEAMED BROCCOLI PEARS	13 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS
16	BURRITO, B&C LG CHEESE, CHEDDER STEAMED CORN PEARS	17 CHICKEN FAJITA REFRIED BEANS STRAWBERRIES FUDGE BROWNIE	18 LASAGNA DINNER HOMEMADE SM ROLL STEAMED PEAS PEACHES	CHICKEN FRIED BEEF MASHED POTATOES BROWN GRAVY HOMEMADE SM ROLL GREEN BEANS FRUIT COCKTAIL	20 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS
23	HOTDOG ON A BUN VEGGIE CUPS PEARS GINGER SNAP COOKIE	24 BEEF SOFT TACO STEAMED CORN APPLESAUCE JELLO	25 RIB A QUE SANDWICH BBQ SAUCE GREEN BEANS PEARS	26 ROASTED CHICKEN MASHED POTATOES GRAVY, CHICKEN HOMEMADE LG ROLL STEAMED BROCCOLI PINEAPPLE	27 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS
30	CORN DOG POTATO WEDGE FRIES BLUEBERRIES GRANNY B COOKIE				

School News

NEW MEAL APPLICATION NOW AVAILABLE ONLINE. Iunchapplication.com

OFFERED WITH EVERY MEAL: MILK, FRESH FRUIT & SALAD BAR

Meal Pricing: Reduce: \$.40 K-4 Full Pay: \$2.55 5-12 Full Pay: \$2.80 Adult: \$3.75 Ala Cart Milk: \$.35

MON & WED 2ND ENTREE PIZZA TUES & THURS 2ND HOT DISH OR SANDWICH



Snake River School District Allergens

April 2018

Serving Date	Recipe	Allergens
04/02/2018	R-0225 - PIZZA RIPPERS CHEESE	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0364 - COOKIE, GINGER	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs
	R-0493 - CRISPITO, CHICKEN & CHILI, WG	Wheat
	R-0642 - COOKIES JOHN'S RECIPE #60 Scoop	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
04/03/2018	R-0291 - POTATO, REAL MASHED, IDAHOAN .5cup	Milk (MAY CONTAIN), Soybeans (MAY CONTAIN)
	R-0294 - BUN/ROLL, HOMEMADE WHOLE WHEAT, 2oz	Milk, Wheat
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0350 - KETCHUP, CANNED 1TBSP	CORN SYRUP
	R-0408 - BEEF PATTIE W/ HOMEMADE BUN	Milk, Wheat, CORN SYRUP
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs
	R-0488 - GRAVY, BEEF 7-12	Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0691 - COOKIES, DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP, SCRACH	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
04/04/2018	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs
	R-0419 - PIZZA, SAUSAGE, DOMINO'S WG	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0517 - CHICKEN SANDWICH	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
04/05/2018	R-0208 - STUFFWICH, HAM & CHEESE	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0358 - SALAD, FRUIT W/ COCONUT	Milk, TreeNuts (COCOUNT)
	R-0360 - BUN/ROLL, HOMEMADE WHOLE WHEAT, 1.5oz	Milk, Wheat
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs
	R-0580 - BEEF, STROGANOFF	Milk, Wheat
	R-0582 - PASTA, ROTINI COOKED	Wheat
04/09/2018	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0350 - KETCHUP, CANNED 1TBSP	CORN SYRUP
	R-0408 - BEEF PATTIE W/ HOMEMADE BUN	Milk, Wheat, CORN SYRUP
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs
	R-0421 - PIZZA, PEPPERONI, DOMINO'S, WG	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0691 - COOKIES, DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP, SCRACH	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
04/10/2018	R-0213 - CHICKEN NUGGET FRITTERS	Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0214 - CHICKEN, CORN DOG	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0286 - SAUCE, NACHO/3CHEESE MIXED	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0350 - KETCHUP, CANNED 1TBSP	CORN SYRUP
	R-0358 - SALAD, FRUIT W/ COCONUT	Milk, TreeNuts (COCOUNT)
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs

04/10/2018	R-0552 - COOKIE, SUGAR, ICED, GRANNY B	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans	
04/11/2018	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk	
, , ,	R-0346 - SAUCE, BARBECUE	Wheat, Soybeans	
	R-0409 - SANDWICH, PORK-SMOKED, PULLED	Milk, Wheat	
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs	
	R-0419 - PIZZA, SAUSAGE, DOMINO'S WG	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans	
04/12/2018	R-0287 - POTATOES, SEASONED	Wheat	
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk	
	R-0342 - GRAVY, CHICKEN, ROASTED, MIX	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans	
	R-0346 - SAUCE, BARBECUE	Wheat, Soybeans	
	R-0360 - BUN/ROLL, HOMEMADE WHOLE WHEAT, 1.5oz	Milk, Wheat	
	R-0369 - PORK, PATTIE, RIB A QUE ON BUN	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans	
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs	
	R-0590 - CHICKEN, BREAST FILET W/RIB MEAT	Wheat, Soybeans	
04/16/2018	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk	
	R-0371 - BURRITO, BEAN & CHEESE, IW 5.2oz	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans	
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs	
	R-0421 - PIZZA, PEPPERONI, DOMINO'S, WG	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans	
	R-0526 - CHEESE, CHEDDER, SHREDDED, BULK	Milk	
04/17/2018	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk	
	R-0353 - CHICKEN FAJITA ON WW TORTALLA	Milk, Wheat	
	R-0354 - WHIP TOPPING, MIX	Milk	
	R-0387 - DELI SANDWICH W/HOMEMADE BUN-SEC	Milk, Eggs, Wheat	
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs	
	R-0442 - BROWNIE, HOMEMADE, .5gn	Milk, Wheat	
04/18/2018	R-0207 - LASAGNA DINNNER MIX	Milk, Wheat	
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk	
	R-0360 - BUN/ROLL, HOMEMADE WHOLE WHEAT, 1.5oz	Milk, Wheat	
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs	
	R-0419 - PIZZA, SAUSAGE, DOMINO'S WG	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans	
04/19/2018	R-0216 - BEEF, CHICKEN FRIED PATTIE 4oz	Wheat, Soybeans	
	R-0291 - POTATO, REAL MASHED, IDAHOAN .5cup	Milk (MAY CONTAIN), Soybeans (MAY CONTAIN)	
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk	
	R-0360 - BUN/ROLL, HOMEMADE WHOLE WHEAT, 1.5oz	Milk, Wheat	
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs	
	R-0517 - CHICKEN SANDWICH	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans	
	R-0644 - BROWN GRAVY, MIX	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans	
04/23/2018	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk	
	R-0364 - COOKIE, GINGER	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans	
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs	
	R-0419 - PIZZA, SAUSAGE, DOMINO'S WG	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans	
	R-0551 - VEGETABLE CUPS, CARROTS, CELERY, RANCH	Milk, Eggs	
	R-0637 - FRANK, PORK/BEEF ON A BUN-7-12	Milk, Wheat, CORN SYRUP	
04/24/2018	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk	
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs	

04/24/2018	R-0502 - CORN DOGS, MINI, WG	Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans, CORN SYRUP
	R-0544 - TACO, BEEF, SOFT WG 8"	Milk, Wheat
04/25/2018	R-0225 - PIZZA RIPPERS CHEESE	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0346 - SAUCE, BARBECUE	Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0364 - COOKIE, GINGER	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0369 - PORK, PATTIE, RIB A QUE ON BUN	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs
04/26/2018	R-0212 - POTAOTES, MASHED, INSTANT, BULK	Milk (MAY CONTAIN), Soybeans (MAY CONTAIN)
	R-0294 - BUN/ROLL, HOMEMADE WHOLE WHEAT, 2oz	Milk, Wheat
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0342 - GRAVY, CHICKEN, ROASTED, MIX	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0350 - KETCHUP, CANNED 1TBSP	CORN SYRUP
	R-0408 - BEEF PATTIE W/ HOMEMADE BUN	Milk, Wheat, CORN SYRUP
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs
	R-0691 - COOKIES, DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP, SCRACH	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
04/30/2018	R-0214 - CHICKEN, CORN DOG	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0350 - KETCHUP, CANNED 1TBSP	CORN SYRUP
	R-0417 - SALAD BAR	Milk, Eggs
	R-0419 - PIZZA, SAUSAGE, DOMINO'S WG	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0552 - COOKIE, SUGAR, ICED, GRANNY B	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans